Loan #0100442691



ATC #34390

	ESCROW, INC.
V/ARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	
MICHAEL AELEN MORSTAD and MARI	IE AILEEN MURPHY-MORSTAD , hereinafter called grantor,
onvey(s) toJAMES L. WERY and RUT	TH A. WERY, husband and wife all that real property situated in the
	Oregon, described as:
All that portion of Lots 5 and CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the	d 6, Block 30, HOT SPRINGS ADDITION TO THE County of Klamath, State of Oregon,
of said Lot 6; thence Southwes of said Lot 6; thence at right of Klamath Falls, in a Northwe	Southwesterly from the most Easterly corner sterly 40 feet to the most Southerly corner t angles to Manzanita Street in said City esterly direction 100 feet to the most thence Northeasterly along the most 40 feet; thence Southeasterly 100 feet to
· 문제를 바라는 것을 가지? 전철로 가지? 바라고 같이 있는 것은 것은 것은 전철로 가지?	
	THE ADDUCT ADDUCABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE
IGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTHOMETH, THE	D IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART-
	HAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN- ISES.
	the share described property free of all encumbrances except
egulations, including levies, 11	estrictions as shown on the recorded plat of*
i amath Falls, and conditions, ke	I persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.
sideration consists of or inclutes often proper (indicate which)° (Delete between symbols°, if In construing this deed and where the IN WITNESS WHERECF, the grantor has 19_89. It Springs Addition to the City of math Falls.	of Michael Allen Morstad
	Marie Aileen Murphy-Morstad /
STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH	)\$\$.
JUSNovember 14	, 19 <u>89</u> .
Parsenally appeared the above name	ed <u>Michael Allen Morstad and Marie Aileen</u> and acknowledged the foregoing
manungh to ba the voluntary a	act and deed.
C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Before me: Juduk & Morgan Notary Public for <u>Have</u> Ourgon My Commission Expires: <u>8-31-91</u>
Morie Aileen	STATE OF OREGON,
Michael Allen Morstad & Marie Aileen Murphy-Morstad	SS.
c/o Klamath 1st Federal S&L 2943 So. 6th <sup>GRSUTOR'S KWG AVF (VD)ESS</sup>	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrumen was received for record on the <u>5th</u> day
James L. and Ruth A. Wery 1881 Manzanita St.	of <u>Nov.</u> , 19 <u>89</u> at <u>2:38</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and recorded
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDINESS	in book/reel/volume No O
After recording return to:	FOR page <u>22109</u> or as document/fee/file RECORDER'S USE instrument/microfilm No. <u>7909</u>
Klamath 1st Federal S&L 2943 So. 6th ST.	Record of Deeds of said county.
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	Witness my hand and seal of Count affixed.
Until a chang a la requested all tax statements six il be sant to the following a	atdress.

FEe \$8.00

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Lou Deputy Muller ByDan

38

Klamath 1st Federal S&L

2943 so. 6th ST. Klamath Falls, <u>OR 9760</u>

FORM 685-2.5M